



	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	T				
Ä. I	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Timothy D. Davis - (205) 930-5132					
_	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
						
	Timothy D. Davis, Esq.	ļ				
	Sirote & Permutt, P.C.	:				
	P. O. Box 55727					
	Birmingham, Alabama 35255-5727					
1a II	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE#	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE ABOVE SPACE		R FILING OFFICE US	
	030407000203990 filed 04/07/2003 with the Sh	elby Count	/ Judge of Probate	to t	FINANCING STATEMENT be filed [for record] (or record)	AMENDMENT is rded) in the
<u>-</u>	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is t	erminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) of the S	RE RE	AL ESTATE RECORDS	
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law					
· [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and add	tress of assignee in	item 7c, and also give name of a	ecianos in id		
5. Al	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Det	otor <u>or</u> Secure	d Party of record Check only one	<u>ssignor in it</u> e of these t	wo boxes.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Α	lso check <u>one of the following <i>thr</i>ee boxes and provide appropriate information in ite</u>	ems 6 and/or 7				
L	CHANGE name and/or address Give current record name in item 6a or 6b, also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	give new [to	ELETE name Give record name be deleted in item 6a or 5b.	Al ite	D name. Complete item 7a m 7c, also <i>complete items</i> 7	a or 7b, and also /d-7g (if applicable).
	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Rice Land Company, L.L.C.					
OR	6b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	IRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME S	
						SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION.	<u> </u>		1		
	7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				_ 	-
OR	75 INDIVIDUALIO I ACT MANC					
1	76 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	CUTY				
		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
 7d. ⁻	AX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	7g OBC	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		OF ORGANIZATION	/y. OKG/	MINIZATIONAL ID #, IT any	, -
- A	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.		······································			NONE
Dı	escribe collateral added, or give entire restated collateral	l description, or do	soribo policianal Taradamani			
Ţ	he Financing Statement is hereby amended to releas	e the real pr	operty described on E	Exhibit /	A attached hereto	as a part
U	the conateral, and to provide that the terms "Real E	state" as def	ined in Schedule A at	ttached	to the Financing	Statement
31	nall specifically not include the property described on	Exhibit A he	reto.			
	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD ALITHOPIZING THIS AMEND	MACNIT (none of a				······································
. NA	- · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	vivi⊏ivi (⊓ame of a	ssignor, it this is an Assignment) re and enter name of DEBT	. If this is a	n Amendment authorized brizing this Amendment	y a Debtor which
. NA	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND do collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by	a Debior, check ne		OW Samo		
Ę	a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	a Debtor, check ne		OK author		-,
, D	ORGANIZATION'S NAME SouthTrust Bank	a Debioi, check ne		OK aumor		
, p	a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE I		SUFFIX
R	ORGANIZATION'S NAME SOUTHTrust Bank OB INDVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	a Debtor, Check He				SUFFIX
R	ORGANIZATION'S NAME SouthTrust Bank	a Debtor, Check He				SUFFIX

EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF RELEASE PROPERTY

PARCEL I:

A parcel of land situated in the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, and being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Northwest corner of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 32, Township 21 South, Range 2 West; thence South 87°19'32" East a distance of 420.65 feet to the Southwesterly right of way line of Shelby County Highway No. 87 (R.O.W. varies); thence South 24°24'46" East along said right of way line a distance of 43.90 feet to a point on a curve to the right having a radius of 1,352.39 feet and a central angle of 4°12′36"; thence along said right of way line and the arc of said curve a distance of 99.37 feet, said arc subtended by a chord which bears South 22°18'33" East a distance of 99.35 feet to the end of said curve; thence South 29°56'26" East along said right of way line a distance of 97.04 feet to a point on a non-tangent curve to the right having a radius of 1,372.39 feet and a central angle of 2°30'18"; thence along said right of way line and the arc of said curve a distance of 60.00 feet, said arc subtended by a chord which bears South 14°48'14" East a distance of 59.99 feet to the point of beginning, and to a point on a curve to the right having a radius of 1,372.39 feet and a central angle of 5°17'32"; thence along said right of way line and the arc of said curve a distance of 126.76 feet, said arc subtended by a chord which bears South 10°54′19" East a distance of 126.72 feet, to a concrete right of way monument, said monument lying on a curve to the right having a radius of 1,372.39 feet and a central angle of 7°17'37"; thence leaving said right of way line and along the arc of said curve a distance of 174.70 feet, said arc subtended by a chord which bears South 4°36'45" East a distance of 174.59 feet, to the end of said curve; thence South 89°02'04" West, radial to the last described curve, a distance of 250.00 feet; thence North 7°21'03" West a distance of 250.00 feet; thence North 77°21'24" East a distance of 250.00 feet to the point of beginning.